ELIET E450ZR —- GENERAL

NO| MMA 01 550 100 ‘REV‘ 1 ‘DATE‘ 2023/07/05




121
130
140
150
160
170
180

Order nr

MMA 01 550 121
MMA 01 550 130
MMA 01 550 140
MMA 01 540 150
MMA 01 550 160
MMA 01 550 170
MMA 01 480 180

article description

e450zr - blade shaft

e450zr - blade shaft transmission
e450zr - traction roll

e550zr - traction transmission
e450zr - handlebars

e450zr - stickers

options

quantity

L = S S S S



Moforplaafjes enkel fe gebruiken
bij losse riemspanning

ELIET E450ZR —— CHASSIS

NO| MMA 01 550 110 ‘REV‘ 1 ‘DATE‘ 0000000000




© 00 ~NO Ol WN PP H

WWWWRNNNNMNNNNNNNRRRPRERRERRRR
WNPOOWWONODUDNWNROOOONOOUNAWNERO

Order nr

BB 221 104 120
MPA 01 550 040
BS 502 000 600
BS 531 000 600
BR 112 060 800
BR 900 001 920
MPA 01 550 060
MPA 01 480 270
BS 511 400 612
MPA 01 480 180
BG 741 905 111
BB 221 004 080
BG 220 225 401
BS 512 000 614
BS 533 000 600
MPA 01 550 030
BN 630 214 600
BV 909 000 030
MPA 01 090 260
MPA 01 360 260
BS 036 002 005
BW 320 020 000
BS 532 010 406
BS 512 001 020
BS 502 001 400
MPA 01 550 070
MPA 01 480 310
MPA 01 550 050
MPA 01 360 250
MPA 01 480 350
MPA 01 540 070
BS 512 000 620
BR 000 910 930

article description

pop plug alu 3.9x12 din 7337 a

rear e450zr

self locking nut mé din 985

washer m6 din 125

nylon bushing with collar (6/10/15x8.5/2)
rubber anti projection flap

hexagon flange bolts m6x12 din 6921
motor thickness

toolholders

pop plug steel 3.9x8

roller scraper

bolt m6x14 din 933

lock washer m6 din 127b

lob knob 189-60 m14x135

spring

locking handle

front wheel holder left

fitting ring 20x28x0.5mm din 988
front wheel alu 200/50-60 (e 501 pro)
washer m10x40x3

bolt m10x20 din 933

self locking nut m14 din 985

front wheel holder right

bolt m6x20 din 933
rubber u-moulding 930mm

quantity
8
1

= W
(o]

IC—‘)I—‘NI—‘NU'II—‘I\JHI\J

[N
o

P WOFRP FPFPPFPPFPFPBAEDNMNNDNMNNMNPEDNMNNDNDNLEPRE



ELIET E450ZR —— BLADE SHAFT

NO‘ MMA 01 550 121 ‘REV‘ 1 ‘DATE‘ 0000000000




© 00 ~NO Ol WN PP H

e e ol el
o UAWNRO

Order nr

BS 512 001 016
BS 532 010 305
BS 502 000 800
BS 531 000 800
BL 801 102 002

BS 554 100 820
BS 554 100 816
BS 501 902 200
MPA 01 560 230
BS 502 700 600

MPA 01 480 420
MPA 01 480 065
MPA 01 560 250
BS 512 000 618

MPA 01 550 120
MPA 01 560 220

article description

bolt m10x16 din 933
washer m10x30x2.5

self locking nut m8 din 985
washer m8 din 125
bearing + flanges ucpfl 204
bolt m8x20 din 603

bolt m8x16 din 603

nut m22x1.50 din 439

nut with flange m6 din 6926
knife

bolt m6x18 din 933

quantity

P P NDNMNNMNDNRAP P

P = O N 01N Ol
NN AN A






© 00 ~NO Ol WN PP H

W WNDNDNDNDNDNNMNMNNMNNMNNNNRPRPERPPRPRPRPRPRPERPERERERER
P O OO0 ~NOOOUOPMWNPOOONO UG M~AWDNPEO

Order nr

BM 202 105 500
BB 342 050 544
MPA 01 480 040
BV 011 011 005
BS 511 000 841

MPA 01 420 515
MPA 01 350 040
BB 002 000 370
BA 527 708 890
BA 562 707 130
BB 501 211 200
BB 501 306 130
BL 001 203 703

BS 532 008 183
BS 502 000 800
MPA 01 350 030
BS 023 000 606
BA 565 709 521

BB 001 000 120
BR 112 121 090
BS 511 000 644
BS 501 000 600
BS 531 000 600
BS 512 000 616
BS 533 000 600
BS 532 006 183
BB 351 060 640
BS 502 000 600
BS 512 000 630
BS 531 000 800
BS 533 000 800

article description

honda gx 160

key 4.7x4.7x44 din 6880
belt catcher

spring 1x11x55

bolt m8x45 din 931
support pressure roller
spacer belt tightener galvanized
retaining ring 32 din 472
belt 41 350

pulley spaiii 71 t11108

taper lock tl 1108-3/4"

set screw 1/4"x1/2"

bearing 6301 2rz

washer m8x18x1.5

self locking nut m8 din 985
pressure roller belt tightener
set screw m6x6 din 916
pulley spa ii 95x20x5 (rotor)
retaining ring 12 din 471

nylon bushing with collar (12/16/22x10/2)

bolt m6x60 din 931

nut mé din 934

washer mé6 din 125

bolt m6x16 din 933

lock washer m6 din 127b
washer m6x18x1.5

key 6x6x40 din 6885a
self locking nut m6 din 985
bolt m6x30 din 933
washer m8 din 125

lock washer m8 din 127b

quantity

AP RPRRPRNNNRPRPRPRNRPRPNRPRPRPNNRPRENNRRPLRORRERR



EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




© 00 ~NO Ol WN PP H

e e e el
No oM WNRO

Order nr

BR 112 101 490
MPA 01 550 130
BV 925 000 050
MPA 01 560 200
BV 925 000 060
BS 531 000 600
BS 533 000 600
BS 512 000 616
BL 801 101 500

BS 532 006 183

BS 502 000 600

BS 554 100 616

BS 512 000 816

BS 533 000 800

MPA 01 540 110
MPA 01 550 140
MPA 01 540 120

article description

nylon bushing with collar (10/14/17.5x14/1)

spring

spring

washer m6 din 125

lock washer m6 din 127b
bolt m6x16 din 933
bearing + flanges aspfl 202
washer m6x18x1.5

self locking nut mé din 985
bolt m6x16 din 603

bolt m8x16 din 933

lock washer m8 din 127b

quantity

P PP OOOOPR~AOGPAANPENOEFRPDNEEDN



ELIET E550ZR —— TRACTION TRANSMISSION

NO‘ MMA 01 540 150 ‘REV‘ 2 ‘DATE‘ 2023/07/05




© 00 ~NO Ol WN PP H

W W WNDNDNDNDNNMNNMNNMNNMNNRERPERPEPRPRPRPRPRPEPRPERERPPRERE
NP, O OWOW~NO UM~ WNPEPOOOOWLOWNOOGM~AWDNIEO

Order nr

BS 512 000 645
BS 531 000 600
BA 670 405 405
BB 351 040 440
BS 502 000 600
BS 501 000 600
BS 532 006 224
BA 561 707 510
BA 521 405 120
BB 501 111 200
BB 501 306 130
BA 171 027 289
BR 111 120 100
BL 001 203 203

MPA 01 480 380
BY 100 106 100
BS 532 006 183
BB 001 000 100
BA 198 010 150
BS 023 000 405
BA 161 021 150
BA 101 085 020
BA 151 200 000
BB 351 050 532
BB 001 000 120
BR 112 121 090
BV 011 311 005
MPA 01 560 210
BS 554 100 616
BL 801 101 200

MPA 01 480 400
BR 112 121 900

article description

bolt m6x65 din 933

washer m6 din 125

reduction gearboxes e600 compactor
key 4x4x40 din 6885a

self locking nut mé din 985

nut m6 din 934

washer m6x22x2

pulley spz 75 111108

belt spz 512

taper lock t1 1108-12

set screw 1/4"x1/2"

sprocket simplex 3/8"x7/32" 27t + clutch mechanism
nylon bushing (12.2x24x1.3)

bearing 6201 zz

grease fitting m6 din 71412

washer m6x18x1.5

retaining ring 10 din 471

sprocket simplex 3/8"x7/32" 15t + bearing
set screw m4x6 din 916

sprocket simplex 3/8"x7/32" 21t

chain simplex 3/8"x7/32" 85I

connecting chain link simplex 3/8"x7/32"
key 5x5x32 din 6885a

retaining ring 12 din 471

nylon bushing with collar (12/16/22x10/2)
spring 1,3x11x55

bolt m6x16 din 603
bearing + flanges aspfl 201

nylon bushing with collar (12/16/21x19/2)

quantity

P RPRPORRPNRRPRRPRPRPRNRPRIMNRPRPRRORNRPRPRNRPLPORE®WLER



\ N
&
0
"ec\
@
L=

= L |

\\
\)
\

Y

ELIET E450ZR —— HANDLEBARS

NO| MMA 01 550 160 ‘REV‘ 1 ‘DATE‘ 0000000000




© 0O ~NO A WN P H

W W WNDNDNDNDNNMNNMNNMNNMNNRERPERPEPRPRPRPRPRPEPRPERERPPRERE
NP, O OWOW~NO UM~ WNPEPOOOOWLOWNOOGM~AWDNIEO

Order nr

BN 231 002 077
BN 332 500 570
MPA 01 550 110
BR 910 001 090
BV 925 000 040
BR 910 001 080
BR 910 001 070
BS 522 100 640
BS 512 000 618
BS 533 000 600
BS 531 000 600
MPA 01 480 245
MPA 01 480 165
MPA 01 420 875
BR 900 001 860
BS 505 500 600
BR 600 425 170
BS 512 000 614
MPA 01 490 390
BN 630 208 200
BS 533 000 800
BS 532 008 254
BR 111 080 200
BS 501 900 600
BR 000 208 030
MPA 01 490 380
BE 043 010 140
BS 512 000 816
BS 532 008 306
BK 153 181 020
BK 153 181 270
BN 332 500 870

article description

soft rubber grip dia 25mm (I=775mm)

lever red dzc 600
handlebars

spring

screw m6x40 din 7991
bolt m6x18 din 933

lock washer m6 din 127b
washer mé6 din 125

handle hinge

hinge lift

silentbloc

nut mé din 1587
antivibration blocks 25x17b m6x18
bolt m6x14 din 933
handlebar stop left side

lob knob m8x20

lock washer m8 din 127b
washer m8x25x2

washer nylon 8.4 x 25 x 2.5
nut mé din 439

rubber grommets 8/3
handlebar stop right side
wrap tie 140x3.5

bolt m8x16 din 933
washer m8x30x3

closed control cable

closed control cable

lever black

quantity

A NMNMNDNDNABMMPEP PP

el
o o

P PFEPNNMNNMNMNPFPPEPNMNDMNBEARNMNENMNBEEBMSEBEENMNDNONDDN



‘REV‘ 1 ‘ DATE ‘




© 00 ~NO Ol WN PP H

e e =
W N Rk O

Order nr

BQ 505 112 101
BQ 505 010 010
BQ 505 010 650
BQ 505 010 465
BQ 505 010 550
BQ 505 010 560
BQ 505 010 740
BQ 501 550 020
BQ 505 010 710
BQ 501 550 010
BQ 501 010 100
BQ 505 010 660
BQ 505 010 030

article description
sticker sound level 101 db
identity sticker ce 120x30
sticker

sticker - ¢550 warning with 7 icon
sticker - ¢550

sticker

sticker

sticker permanent sharp blades
sticker

sticker max 3200 rpm 90x25

quantity

P RPRRPRPRNRPRPARRERRPRPR



ELIET E450,/550/650ZR - C550 —— OPTIES

NO| MMA 01 480 180 ‘REV‘ 1 ‘DATE‘ 2023/07/07




1 BE 412 430 000 maintenance meter 1
2 MPA 01 420 220  easy clean 1



